***Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice***
1 OF 2  Etherium Lighting LLC  | www.etheriumlighting.com | Ph. (614) 3889893        © 2019 Etherium Lighing All Rights Reserved
Product Description
Etherium Area Lights deliver industry leading, eye catching
asthetics with advanced optical controls and custom options
to fit any lighting need. Our rugged die-cast housing and
riveted design allows for advanced thermal management
and IP 65 ratings will conquer any exterior condition.

Form
Factor
Catalog No.
Rated
Wattage
Tested
Wattage
Total
Lumens
Efficacy
LPW
Total
Lumens
Efficacy
LPW
M1 ETH-A02-100W-H 100W 100.3W 14096 lm 140.4 LPW 14367 lm 142.6 LPW
M2 ETH-A04-150W-H 150W 151.3W 21508 lm 141.5 LPW 21784 lm 143.6 LPW
M2 ETH-A05-200W-H 200W 201.3W 28836 lm 142.8 LPW 29167 lm 144.6 LPW
M3 ETH-A07-240W-H 240W 241.1W 34134 lm 141.5 LPW 34726 lm 143.8 LPW
M3 ETH-A09-300W-H 300W 300.9W 42384 lm 140.8 LPW 43156 lm 143.3 LPW
M2 ETH-A03-150W-HV 150W 150.8W 21582 lm 143 LPW 21914 lm 145.1 LPW
M3 ETH-A06-240W-HV 240W 241.6W 33981 lm 140.6 LPW 34538 lm 142.8 LPW
M3 ETH-A08-300W-HV 300W 300.5W 42629 lm 141.8 LPW 43323 lm 143.9 LPW
PERFORMANCE DETAILS
 ACCESORIES
SENSORS
Model No. Description